Greeters

10-13
10-20
10-27
11-3
11-10
11-17
11-24
12-1
12-8

SACRED HEART CATHOLIC CHURCH

October 13 — December 9, 2018

4:30 p.m. Mass

Paul and Connie Sanders

Alfonso and Emiliano Martell
Lonnie and Frances Taylor

Anna Floersch and Linda Palcher
Judy Kennedy and Lorene Robbins
Paul and Connie Sanders

Alfonso and Emiliano Martell
Lonnie and Frances Taylor

Anna Floersch and Linda Palcher

EMHC

Bill Reynolds and Cathy Strauss
Judy Kennedy and John Yetter
Tony Garcia and Lorene Robbins
Lonnie and Frances Taylor

Joan Longstreth and Sr. Char White
Linda Burch and Lupe Adams
Jesse Rocha and Sheri Geary

Bill Reynolds and Cathy Strauss

Judy Kennedy and John Yetter

9:30 a.m. Masses next page



Greeters

10-14

10-21

10-28

11-4

11-11

11-18

11-25

12-2

12-9

SACRED HEART CATHOLIC CHURCH

October 13 — December 9, 2018

Jolene Pryor and Liz Hernandez
Joe and Jackie Vallejo

Leonae Delotorre and Family
Kara Barajas and Jordan Gonzalez
Kristen Barajas and Liz Hernandez
Marc and Paula Wilson

Michelle Lopez and Family
George and Jolene Pryor

Karen Robinson and Liz Hernandez

9:30 a.m. Mass
Lectors
Jim Lust and George Pryor
Julie Garcia and Angela Markley
Mark and Denise Schieber
Bob Hager and Al Garcia
Ashley Cansler and Julie Garcia
Jim Lust and George Pryor
Mark and Denise Schieber
Bob Hager and Al Garcia

Julie Garcia and Angela Markley

EMHC

Kathy Washburn and Marc Magerl
Bob Hager and Vickie Criner
Michael and Julie Garcia

Pat Pettey and Debbie Hughes
George and Jolene Pryor

Mark and Denise Schieber

Kevin and Sherry Johnson

Jim and Linda Lust

Bob Hager and Kathy Washburn



