## SACRED HEART CATHOLIC CHURCH

## October 13 – December 9, 2018

# 4:30 p.m. Mass

Greeters		EMHC
10-13	Paul and Connie Sanders	Bill Reynolds and Cathy Strauss
10-20	Alfonso and Emiliano Martell	Judy Kennedy and John Yetter
10-27	Lonnie and Frances Taylor	Tony Garcia and Lorene Robbins
11-3	Anna Floersch and Linda Palcher	Lonnie and Frances Taylor
11-10	Judy Kennedy and Lorene Robbins	Joan Longstreth and Sr. Char White
11-17	Paul and Connie Sanders	Linda Burch and Lupe Adams
11-24	Alfonso and Emiliano Martell	Jesse Rocha and Sheri Geary
12-1	Lonnie and Frances Taylor	Bill Reynolds and Cathy Strauss
12-8	Anna Floersch and Linda Palcher	Judy Kennedy and John Yetter

### SACRED HEART CATHOLIC CHURCH

# October 13 – December 9, 2018

### 9:30 a.m. Mass

Greeters		Lectors	EMHC
10-14	Jolene Pryor and Liz Hernandez	Jim Lust and George Pryor	Kathy Washburn and Marc Magerl
10-21	Joe and Jackie Vallejo	Julie Garcia and Angela Markley	Bob Hager and Vickie Criner
10-28	Leonae Delotorre and Family	Mark and Denise Schieber	Michael and Julie Garcia
11-4	Kara Barajas and Jordan Gonzalez	Bob Hager and Al Garcia	Pat Pettey and Debbie Hughes
11-11	Kristen Barajas and Liz Hernandez	Ashley Cansler and Julie Garcia	George and Jolene Pryor
11-18	Marc and Paula Wilson	Jim Lust and George Pryor	Mark and Denise Schieber
11-25	Michelle Lopez and Family	Mark and Denise Schieber	Kevin and Sherry Johnson
12-2	George and Jolene Pryor	Bob Hager and Al Garcia	Jim and Linda Lust
12-9	Karen Robinson and Liz Hernandez	Julie Garcia and Angela Markley	Bob Hager and Kathy Washburn